VPGG2.V24.01
Last Updated: May 20, 2024 10:04 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:
VPG G2
LED Verstile Parking Garage Gen 2
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
VPG G2 LED Low Bay
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VPG 2 LS120 G2 FSK
Fixture Type Size
Selectable Lumen
Output Generation Voltage
Selectable
CCT Finish
Options - Emergency
Backup Options - Controls Options - Mounting
• VPG Versatile
Parking Garage
• 2 2ft • LS120
5,700 Lm / 40W
7,800 Lm / 57W
10,000 Lm / 73W
13,000 Lm / 95W
• G2 Second
Generation
• BLANK
120-277 V
• FSK
4000K
5000K
• BLANK
White
• BLANK
   No backup.
• EMD-DH08D-
UNV-055 Emergency
backup, 8 W, 120-277V
AC, All-in-one
• BLANK None
Bluetooth Controls
• MSB-ACE-04
     Bluetooth motion sensoR
•        L3
          8’-20’ lens
•        L7
          20’-40’ lens
Standalone Controls
• MS-ACE-01
   Standalone motion sensor
•        L3
          8’-20’ lens
•        L7
          20’-40’ lens
• RM51
   Remote control for
   standalone sensor.
• BLANK Surface Mount
• VLB-VHOOK V-hook (2 pcs -
requires chain or aircraft cables)
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
VPG 2 LS120 G2 FSK LED Versatile Parking Garage
Selectable
5,700 - 13,000 Lm
Selectable
40- 95 W
Selectable
4000K  - 5000K
120V - 277V
The VPG 2 LS120 is a versatile LED option for parking garage and commercial garage lighting, giving your customers a single SKU
option for a long-lasting solution backed by a 10-year warranty. Switch selectable lumen output from 5,000 - 13,000 Lumens -
give your customers a quick quote using our 8-in-1 approach to lighting with the VPG.
(Images are shown for illustration purposes only)
Pending
Selectable Power & CCT
VPGG2.V24.01
Last Updated: May 20, 2024 10:04 AM
2 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
VPG G2